A
C
�
D
C
Specification
50�150 Watts
• AC Input LED Driver

Perf Criteria A, B, B
Safety Approvals • EN61347, UL8750, CE Mark, some 50 W &
75 W models comply with UL1310 Class 2
requirement, see model table for details
DLA50
A
C
�
D
C
DLA50/75 SeriesModels and Ratings
Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency(1) Power Factor
Model Number
110 VAC 220 VAC
36 W 12.0 V 3.00 A 84.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS12-V(3)
50 W 24.0 V 2.10 A 86.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS24-V(3)
50 W(2) 12.0 V 4.20 A 82.0 % 0.99 0.92 DLA50PS12-VL(2,3)
50 W(2) 18.0 V 2.78 A 84.0 % 0.99 0.92 DLA50PS18-VL(2,3)
50 W(2) 24.0 V 2.10 A 84.0 % 0.99 0.92 DLA50PS24-VL(2,3)
50 W(2) 36.0 V 1.40 A 86.0 % 0.99 0.92 DLA50PS36-VL(2,3)
50 W(2) 48.0 V 1.05 A 87.0 % 0.99 0.92 DLA50PS48-VL(2,4)
75 W 12.0 V 6.25 A 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS12-V
75 W 24.0 V 3.13 A 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS24-V
75 W 36.0 V 2.08 A 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS36-V
75 W 42.0 V 1.79 A 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS42-V
75 W 48.0 V 1.56 A 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS48-V
75 W 54.0 V 1.39 A 93.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS54-V
75 W 105.0 V 0.71 A 93.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS105-V
Output Power Output Current(1) Output Voltage Efficiency
Power Factor
Model Number
110 VAC 220 VAC
50 W 350 mA 71.0 V - 142.0 V 88.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS350-A
50 W 450 mA 56.0 V - 111.0 V 88.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS450-A
50 W 700 mA 36.0 V - 72.0 V 88.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS700-A
50 W 1050 mA 24.0 V - 48.0 V 88.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS1050-A
50 W 1100 mA 23.0 V - 45.5 V 87.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS1190-A
50 W 1400 mA 18.0 V - 36.0 V 87.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS1400-A
50 W 2100 mA 13.0 V - 24.0 V 86.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS2100-A(3)
50 W 2770 mA 9.0 V - 18.0 V 85.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS2770-A(3)
36 W 3000 mA 7.0 V - 12.0 V 84.0 % 0.87 0.85 DLA50PS3000-A(3)
75 W 350 mA 107.0 V - 214.0 V 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS350-A(2)
75 W 450 mA 83.0 V - 166.0 V 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS450-A(2)
75 W 700 mA 54.0 V - 108.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS700-A(2)
75 W 1050 mA 36.0 V - 72.0 V 90.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS1050-A(2)
75 W 1400 mA 27.0 V - 54.0 V 90.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS1400-A(2)
75 W 2100 mA 18.0 V - 36.0 V 89.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS2100-A(2,3)
75 W 2800 mA 13.0 V - 27.0 V 89.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS2800-A(2)
75 W 3750 mA 10.0 V - 20.0 V 88.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS3750-A(2,3)
75 W 5000 mA 7.0 V - 15.0 V 88.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA75PS5000-A(2,3)
Notes
1. Measured at 230 VAC input and full load.
2. Output power derates linearly from 100% at 100 VAC input to 90% at
90 VAC input.

D 6.81 (173.0) 7.20 (183.0)
E 13.38 (340.0) 12.20 (310.0)
F 13.38 (340.0) 11.81 (300.0)
±0.02 (±0.5) ±0.02 (±0.5)
DLA75-V DLA75-A
A 7.79 (198.0) 6.46 (164.0)
B 7.63 (194.0) 6.30 (160.0)
C 7.08 (180.0) 5.75 (146.0)
D 7.24 (184.0) 5.91 (150.0)
E 8.30 (211.0) 6.97 (177.0)
±0.02 (±0.5) ±0.02 (±0.5)
Output Power(1) Output Current(1) Output Voltage Efficiency(2)
Power Factor
Model Number
110 VAC 220 VAC
120 W 350 mA 206.0 V - 345.0 V 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS350-A
120 W 450 mA 160.0 V - 266.0 V 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS450-A
120 W 700 mA 103.0 V - 171.0 V 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS700-A
120 W 1050 mA 68.0 V - 114.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS1050-A
120 W 1400 mA 52.0 V - 86.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS1400-A
120 W 1750 mA 41.0 V - 68.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS1750-A
120 W 2100 mA 34.0 V - 57.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS2100-A
120 W 2450 mA 29.0 V - 49.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS2450-A
120 W 2800 mA 26.0 V - 43.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS2800-A
120 W 3150 mA 23.0 V - 38.0 V 90.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS3150-A
120 W 3500 mA 20.0 V - 34.0 V 90.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS3500-A
120 W 4200 mA 17.0 V - 28.0 V 90.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS4200-A
120 W 4900 mA 14.0 V - 24.0 V 90.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA120PS4900-A
DLA120 SeriesModels and Ratings
8.66 (220.0)
0.59
(15.0,

at 90 VAC input.
2. Measured at 230 VAC input and full load.
Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
Notes
Constant Current Models
A
C
�
D
C
11-May-11
Shown for DLA150PS12-V,
all others have single DC ouput leads
Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
Output Power(1) Output Current(1) Output Voltage Efficiency(2) Power Factor Model Number110 VAC 220 VAC
150 W 700 mA 128.0 V - 214.0 V 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS700-A
150 W 1050 mA 85.0 V - 142.0 V 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS1050-A
150 W 1400 mA 64.0 V - 107.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS1400-A
150 W 1750 mA 51.0 V - 85.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS1750-A
150 W 2100 mA 42.0 V - 71.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS2100-A
150 W 2450 mA 36.0 V - 61.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS2450-A
150 W 2800 mA 31.0 V - 53.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS2800-A
150 W 3150 mA 28.0 V - 47.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS3150-A
150 W 3500 mA 25.0 V - 42.0 V 91.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS3500-A
150 W 4200 mA 21.0 V - 35.0 V 90.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS4200-A
150 W 4900 mA 18.0 V - 30.0 V 90.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS4900-A
150 W 5950 mA 15.0 V - 25.0 V 90.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS5950-A
DLA150 SeriesModels and Ratings
0.59 (15.0, ±2)
8.66 (220.0, ±20)
1.97

DLA150�A
Mechanical Details
1. Output power derates linearly from 100% at 100 VAC input to 90%
at 90 VAC input.
2. Measured at 230 VAC input and full load.
3. Output power derates linearly from 100% at 100 VAC input to 80% at 90 VAC input.
Notes
Constant Current Models
A
C
�
D
C
*
Output Power(3) Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency(2) Power Factor Model Number110 VAC 220 VAC
150 W 12.0 V 12.50 A 92.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS12-V
150 W 24.0 V 6.25 A 93.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS24-V
150 W 36.0 V 4.17 A 93.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS36-V
150 W 42.0 V 3.57 A 94.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS42-V
150 W 48.0 V 3.13 A 93.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS48-V
150 W 54.0 V 2.78 A 93.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS54-V
150 W 81.0 V 1.85 A 94.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS81-V
150 W 105.0 V 1.42 A 94.0 % 0.99 0.96 DLA150PS105-V
Constant Voltage Models
DLA150-V DLA150-A
A 8.38, (213.0) 9.92, (252.0)
B 8.22 (209.0) 9.80 (249.0)